
Planholder Contact Name Address Phone # E-Mail Address
Construction Journal Ted Blaicher 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland, Ohio 44130 440-826-4700 ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com
A-Star Eric Lapohn 86901 Freeway Drive, Macedonia, Ohio 44056 440-439-0008 elapohn@astar1.com 
Deltek, Inc. Herold Mallari 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 800-456-2009 heroldmallari@deltek.com 
BIDNET CHRISTINA VALENTIN 15 British American Blvd 1, Lathan NE 12110 800-677-1977 GBS@BIDNET.COM 
Maxwell Lightnin Protection Wayne Maxwell 621 Pond St. Dayton, Ohio 45402 937-228-7250 maxwell@maxwell-lp.com
iSqFt + Bidclerk Allen Blair 4500 Lake Forest Dr. Suite 502, Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 800-364-2059 ablair@isqft.com 
Thomas and Marker Dustin Scott 2011 Riverside Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43221 614-754-8349 dscott@thomasmarker.com 
Base Construction Technologies James David Jr. 2021 Longwood Ave., Grove City, Ohio 43123 614-351-8963 James.David@Baseconltd.com 
Carl T Johnson Inc George Dennis P.O. Box 71 680 East Hunter St. Rear. Logan, Oh 43138740-385-5777 ctjinc@frontier.com 
United Skys, Inc. Shawn Mahoney 702 Magna Drive, Round Lake, IL 60073 847-546-7776 Shawn@unitedskys.com 
The Blue Book Kathy Stein 800 e. Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 kstein@thebluebook.com 
Frisby Construction Kenny Goodin 1375 State Route 131 Suite D1, Milford, Ohiio 45150 513-576-0679 kenny.goodin1@yahoo.com 
ABC Supply Co., Inc. Paul Weber 3920 Groves Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43232 614-214-1746 paul.weber@abcsupply.com
Allied Construction Industries (ACCandi Oakley 3 Kovach Dr., Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 513-221-8020 coakley@aci-construction.org 
Rezod LLC Jay Vanmeter 777 Harrison Dr., Columbus, Ohio 43204 614-994-9036 jvanmeter@rezod.com 
Windsor Construction Services Ray Holtzclaw 6660 Doubletree Ave Ste. 8, Worthington, Ohio 43229 614-404-3119 ray.holtzclaw@buildwindsor.com 
Heartland Construction Shane Allyne 878 Bollinger Rd. Bellville, Ohio 44813 567-303-5287 shaneallynehc@gmail.com 
Wolfrum Roofing & Exteriors, LLC.Joseph Wolfrum 19 Gruber Street Building D, Delaware, Ohio 43015 614-361-4227 estimating@wolfrumroofing.com 
Construction Market Data (CMD) Cherry Lagahit 30 Technology Parkway, Suite 100, Norcross, GA 30092 323-602-5079 cherry.lagahit@cmdgroup.com 
B&T Roofing Doug MacLean 26 Israel St., Westerville, Ohio 43081 614-882-6391 dougm.btroofing@sbcglobal.net 

Bid Opening: November 4, 2015 2:00 PM

Planholder List
Partial Roof Replacement - Phase 2 Dublin Recreation Center - REBID

6555 Shier - Rings Road, Dublin, Ohio 43016Engineers Estimate $768,000.00


